Executive Officers of Renton (WA) Federation of Teachers (RFT)
09/15/2010 to 9/15/2012
	President 

Rick Geist
(425) 235-2341 Wk
rgeist@RTC.edu
dragonweld@live.com

	Vice-President

Glenda Hanson
(425) 235-7853 Wk

ghanson@RTC.edu
glenda.hanson@gmail.com


	VP of Communications

Neil Foltz
(425) 235-2392

nfoltz@RTC.edu
foltzntf@yahoo.com

	VP of Finance

De Etta Burrell

(425) 235-2352 x 2022

dburrell@RTC.edu

dburrellryan@hotmail.com


	VP of Part-Time

Connie Tran

(425) 235-2352 Ext 5613/5585

ctran@RTC.edu
consuseel@aol.com

	VP of Personnel 
Sheila May-Farley

(425) 235-2352 Ext 5973

smayfarley@RTC.edu
smayfarley@msn.com

	VP of Political

Gary Neill

(425) 235-5824

gneill@RTC.edu
gcneill@hotmail.com

	VP of Rights and Responsibilities

Donna Maher
(425) 235-7815

dmaher@RTC.edu
garden4u_wa@yahoo.com



